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Selected Criteria - Year: 2016 State: SD \?V‘;ﬁ'tee'r'ft Basis: Business $§;'S:a%5_ N
Business Type: Property Include Zero Line of Business: Private passenger auto no-fault
& Casualty Companies: No (personal injury protection)

Direct Cumulative| Direct | Direct | Pure
|Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums|Losses | Direct
Code |Cocode|Company |Domicile] Written | Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss

Name Ratio
155 | 38628 [PTogressive Wi 312,926/40.9658%| 40.9658%| 311,945| 166,723| 53.4463%
Northern Ins Co
Progressive
155 | 16322 [ SN OH 149,263|19.5403%| 60.5061%| 146,372| 58,821 40.186%
34606 gg”te”\"“t Ins 1 \p 89.198|11.6771%| 72.1832%| 92,423 75.746| 81.9558%
3500 | 44270 ﬁ\r:ec”ocan West | \p 66,220| 8.669%| 80.8522%| 46,578 65,046[139.6496%
31 | 35882 gg'co Gen Ins MD 44,845| 5.8707%| 86.7229%| 44,085 17,370| 39.4012%
31 | 22055 |Geico Ind Co MD 33.448| 4.3787%| 91.1017%| 33,419 31,205 93.375%
3991 | 12528 |WadenaIns Co | IA 32,004] 4.1897%| 95.2914%| 31,585| 1,440 4.5591%
Government
31 | 22063 |[Employees Ins MD 14,781 1.935%| 97.2264%| 14,723| -6,172|-41.9208%
Co
300 | 22578 mgrg‘;e Mann IL 9,096| 1.1908%| 98.4171% 9,457 0 0%
300 | 22683 [Teachers Ins Co|  IL 3,713| 0.4861%| 98.9032% 3,174 0 0%
785 | 37915 |Essentia Ins Co | MO 1,690 0.2212%| 99.1245% 1,529 14| -0.9156%
Horace Mann
300 | 22756 |Prop & Cas Ins IL 1.416| 0.1854%| 99.3098% 1,470 0 0%
Co
626 | 20303 ﬁ;egto"'o”hem IN 1,023| 0.1339%| 99.4438%| 1,000 9 0.9%
84 | 32620 [National OH 083| 0.1287%| 99.5724% 1,167 0 0%
Interstate Ins Co
3991 | 14257 [IMT Ins Co A 907| 0.1187%)| 99.6912% 972 0 0%
69 | 19658 |Bristol W Ins Co| OH 621 0.0813%| 99.7725% 742 0 0%
626 | 20281 |Federal Ins Co IN 553| 0.0724%| 99.8449% 518 19| -3.668%
84 | 41106 gc')“mphe Cas | on 458|  0.06%| 99.9048% 544 0 0%
31 | 41491 |Geico Cas Co MD 385| 0.0504%)| 99.9552% 397 -40/-10.0756%
Foremost Ins Co
69 | 11185 |Grand Rapids M 139| 0.0182%| 99.9734% 132 106| 80.303%
M
American
19 | 10111 [BankersIns Co | FL 86| 0.0113%| 99.9847% 88 3| -3.4091%
Of FL
Privilege
4664 | 12873 |Underwriters FL 74| 0.0097%| 99.9944% 72 4| -5.5556%
Recp Exch
775 | 13714 [Pharmacists IA 36| 0.0047%| 99.9991% 0 0 0%
Mut Ins Co
98 | 36684 |Riverport Ins Co 1A 7] 0.0009% 100%] 0 0 0%
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Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums|Losses| Direct
Code |Cocode|Company |Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss
Name Ratio
518 | 16144 |Grinnell Select 1A 0 0% 100% 0] 39,748 0%
Ins Co
176 | 25143 [State Farm Fire | 0 0% 100% o| -12,077 0%
& Cas Co
169 [ 13137 [ 1N CoOfl 0 0% 100% 0 12 0%
280 | 32700 |Owners Ins Co OH 0 0% 100% 0| -50,948 0%
169 | 21164 |Dairyland Ins Co|] WI 0 0% 100% 0 2 0%
200 | 18600 ngA Genind | 1y 0 0% 100% o| 10,054 0%
Esurance Prop o o o
8 30210 & Cas Ins Co Wi 0 0% 100% o] 3,874 0%
111 | 23035 [HPerty MutFire |y, 0 0% 100% o| 21.211 0%
Ins Co
280 | 18988 ézto Owners Insf 0 0% 100% o| -34,879 0%
National Gen o o ) o
2538 | 42447 Assur Co MO 0 0% 100% o] -3,513 0%
National
796 | 16217 |Farmers Union WI 0 0% 100% 0] 12,341 0%
Prop & Cas
1129 | 27154 [Atlantic NY 0 0% 100% 0 4 0%
Specialty Ins Co
United States
3548 | 25887 |Fidelity & Guar CT 0 0% 100% 0| 295,555 0%
Co
State Farm Mut o
176 | 25178 Auto Ins Co IL 0 0% 100% 0| 107,453 0%
United Serv
200 | 25941 |Automobile > 0 0% 100% 0] 23,393 0%
Assn
200 | 25968 gi’AA Casins | 1y 0 0% 100% o| 12,124 0%
40 Companies 763,872]  100% 100%| 742,392 834,560| 112.415%
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